

CANACCORD GENUITY WEALTH MANAGEMENT ADDS INVESTMENT DIRECTOR TO ISLE OF MAN INVESTMENT TEAM

LONDON- January 19, 2016- Canaccord Genuity Wealth Management is pleased to welcome Arthur Molloy as an Investment Director. Reporting to Dermot Hamill, Head of Wealth Management for the Isle of Man, Arthur will deliver wealth management solutions to clients and support the further development of the firm's investment management potential on the island.

"Arthur brings a strong mix of portfolio and asset management expertise, coupled with excellent business development and client relationship skills," said David Esfandi, CEO of Canaccord Genuity Wealth Management in the UK & Europe. "We are pleased to be adding high quality professionals to our operations on the Isle of Man, to fulfill growing demand for world class investment ideas and wealth management services in the region."

Arthur brings a decade of wealth management experience and a strong track record of business strategy and development to his role. Most recently, he was Head of Private Wealth at Creechurch Capital, where he served as Chairman of the Investment Strategy and Security Selection committee and was responsible for management of the operations and trading activities of the portfolio management team. Prior to that, he was a Senior Securities Dealer at Thomas Miller Investment and previously worked as a Treasury Manager for RBS International Treasury & Investor Services and was a Relationship Manager with Ulster Bank (IOM) Limited.

ABOUT CANACCORD GENUITY WEALTH MANAGEMENT

Canaccord Genuity Wealth Management provides comprehensive wealth management solutions and brokerage services to individual investors, private clients, charities and intermediaries through a full suite of services tailored to the needs of clients in each of its markets. Canaccord Genuity Wealth Management is a division of Canaccord Genuity group and operates in the Isle of Man as Canaccord Genuity Wealth (International) Limited. Canaccord Genuity Wealth Management has Investment Advisors (IAs) and professionals in Canada, Australia, the UK, the Channel Islands and the Isle of Man. For more information, visit www.canaccord.genuity.com.

ABOUT CANACCORD GENUITY GROUP INC.:

Through its principal subsidiaries, Canaccord Genuity Group Inc. (the "Company") is a leading independent, full-service financial services firm, with operations in two principal segments of the securities industry: wealth management and capital markets. Since its establishment in 1950, the Company has been driven by an unwavering commitment to building lasting client relationships. We achieve this by generating value for our individual, institutional and corporate clients through comprehensive investment solutions, brokerage services and investment banking services. The Company has offices in 10 countries worldwide, including Wealth Management offices located in Canada, Australia, the UK, Guernsey, Jersey, and the Isle of Man. Canaccord Genuity, the international capital markets division, operates in Canada, the US, the UK, France, Ireland, Hong Kong, China, Singapore, Australia and Dubai. To us there are no foreign markets. TM

Canaccord Genuity Group Inc. is publicly traded under the symbol CF on the TSX and the symbol CF. on the London Stock Exchange.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT:

For investor and media relations inquiries contact:

Christina Marinoff

Vice President, Investor Relations & Communications

Phone: 416-687-5507, email: christina.marinoff@canaccord.com

London media:

Robert Morgan Teneo Strategy

Phone: +44 (0) 20 7240 2483, email: robert.morgan@teneostrategy.com

Broker:

Oliver Hearsey RBC Europe Limited

Phone: +44 (0) 20 7653 4000, email: oliver.hearsey@rbccm.com